How To Order
44 Series MAConnect™
44B - X X X - X X -
Solenoid Assembly
Body Type
0 Base Only No Valve
L Base Mount Body
M Base Mount Body
w/ End Seals
Commons
0 Valve Only
M Positive Commons
N Negative Commons
Port Size and
Thread Type
0 Valve Only
A #10-32
B M5
D 6mm O.D. Tube
Receptacle
E 1/4” O.D. Tube
Receptacle
F M7
Base Electrical
0 Valve Only
B Plug-In to Left
C Plug-In to Right
Parts
28487 Exhaust Isolator
28486 Inlet Isolator
LXXP - X XX
GXXP- X XX
Configuration
0 Valve Only
C Side Cyls
D Bottom Cyls
E Side Cyls w/ F.C.
F Bottom Cyls w/ F.C.
G Bot. Cyls w/ Regulator
H Bot. Cyls w/ Reg and F.C.
Note: Regulator must be ordered
separately
44 Series MAConnect™
How to Order
Adapters / End Plate Kit
MAConnect™ Fastening End Plate Kit
M-44007- XX - 01 X
01 Left End of Stack
02 Right End of Stack
Leave Blank For NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
MAConnect™ Adapter Assembly
M-44005- XX - X X
09   9 Pin Sub-D
10 10 Pin
15 15 Pin Sub-D
16 16 Pin
20 20 Pin
24 24 Pin Amp CPC
25 25 Pin Sub-D
26 26 Pin
1 Left End
2 Right End
Leave Blank for NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
Note: “01” should be used only when the Fastening End Plate Kit is ordered separately. When the kit is ordered with an
assembly this number will change to indicate the number of valves in the stack.
Note: For negative commons, use MOD. 1705 after model number.